Vysledky Skolniho kola olympiady v AJ — kateqorie 8 a 9. rocnik

Jméno:

Koneény Martin
Vymola Ondrej
Vymazal Martin
Dvorak Josef
Niesler Erik
Kolar Pavel
Kozak Ondrej
Jilek Martin
Necas Miroslav
Krulis Jakub

Ptackova Tereza

Pocet bodu:

23
20
20
19,5
18,5
17,5
17
15,5
14, 5
13,5
13

Umisténi:

1. misto
. misto
misto
. misto
misto
misto
. misto

misto
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. misto
9. misto

10. misto



